
cnFs,gENI PUBLtc scHool

TC No : 163t2024-25
SchoolCode : 75364 Admission No : 529731. Name of pupil

2. Mother,s Name : NAKSHATHRA SHIJU
3. Father's / Guardian,s Name : DHANYA p c

'ifl:.'JfffiJr.?Jffi,FJ,.,J3)"?,Tffjl!:" iillli#,:
s. Nationarity 

rrvurso clru woros Fifth-December-Two thousand nine
6. Religion & Caste : lndian

T whether the candidate belongs to : Hindu chavalakaran
Scheduted Caste or s.ri"orrJJiiibe or oBC : oBC

8. Date of first admission in the school with class : 3OtO3t2O13 LKG9' class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words: srD x (cLASS rEN),, 
;ii?:Hoard 

Annuat 
"*"ri*tio,il.i i"*". : cLASs x pASsED

1'1. Whether Failed, if so onde/twice in the same class : NA12' SUbJCCIS StUdiEd : I.ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 2.MALAYALAM

13 whether quaririedoror pr:i:rrr-tg the hisher crass i$SiSouRSE-B ; 
yiiliiH,ffi.

tf so, to which ctass i, ngri"ll;.r;il;j, siL xt (cLASS ELEVEN)14. Date of pupil's last attendance at school : 2gt03t2O2|15. Month upto which the pupil nas paiOscnooldues : MARCH 2025,u 
$H:ffi9::[Tsion avaited of. tf so rhe nature of : NA

17. Total No. of working days in the academic session : 1g318' Total No. of working days pupir present in the schoo r : 17619. Whether NCC CadeUBoy ScouUGirf CuiOe : NA(detail may be given) v" 
'! vu'

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

9.T:: played or extra-curricular activities h A r,^r '
llY!l!_h pupil usually toox pJrt 

-' YvrrYrlrso : DANCE
(mentton achievement level therein)
Generalconduct.
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

: GOOD
: 16105t2025

: 23/05t2025
: PARENTS REQUEST
: NIL

GIJI JOSE
PRINCIPAL

Crescent public .l
Chalakudy, Kerai
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